31660

THROPHAE "SIEG" FUSSBALL H=150 mm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SOCCER - Material: HARZ

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,185 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

140 mm

40 mm

150 mm

EXPORT KARTON

13 Kg
36 pcs
480 mm
340 mm
350 mm






